MultiStore-magazijnkast 154
staalplaat met inbrandlak, lichtgrijs

Informatie:

Artikel

Artikelnummer
GTIN
Douanetarief

Verpakkingseenheid (PU)

Buitenverpakking

Inhoud in stukken

D x B x H (mm)

Pallet

D x B xH (m)

466154
4007228466157
94032080

1

1
__ LAENGE_KARTON___

X ___ BREITE_KARTON___
X __ HOEHE_KARTON___

0,0x0,0x0,0

Kleur
Gewicht (kg)
D x B x H (mm)

Brutogewicht VE kg

Gewicht (kg)

lichtgrijs
83,56
250 x 1270 x 2000

83,56

0,0




	 MultiStore-magazijnkast 154 
	 staalplaat met inbrandlak, lichtgrijs 
	 Beschrijving: 
	 Informatie: 
	 Artikel
	 Buitenverpakking 
	 Pallet 




